Company Name: CSI Aviation Services

Contract Number: HSCEOP-06-C-00053 (HSCEOP06C00053)

Solicitation Number: HSBP1005R00393

Latest Modification Processed: P00001

Period of Performance: 10/1/2005 through 9/30/2006

## Services Provided:

Provides air flight and bus transportation services from Tucson International Airport in Tucson, Arizona (AZ) to Mexico City International Airport, Mexico City, Mexico in support of the Mexican Interior Repatriation Program (MIRP).

SOLICITATION/CON				- 1		TION NUMBE				OF	2	
2. CONTRACT NO. HSCEOP-06-C-00053	O COMPLETE BLO	3. AWARD/ EFFECTIVE DATE	4. ORDER NUMBER	<u> </u>	/RO-0	6-0000	. 5. SC	BP1005R0			2_	6. SOLICITAT
7. FOR SOLICITATION	a. NAME	1	<u> </u>		b. TELI	EPHONE NU	MAFR	/Ar- pollect calls	s) 8. OF	FER DUE	DATE/L	04/28/
INFORMATION CALL:	Tricia	Jackson-Ha	rris		1	-305	b6					_
D. ISSUED BY		CODE	CE	10. THIS A						->		
U.S. Dept. Of Homela	nd Securit	ty		7 "	NRESTRIC	1ED OK	Ø ser.		, % FC	_		
Immigration and Cust	oms Enford	cement		1			lXi	SMALL BUSINES	S		rging Iness	SMALL
425 I Street, NW Rm 2208		•		NAICS:				HUBZONE SMAL	L		,	
Washington DC 20536				SIZE STAN	IDARD:			SERVICE-DISABI		/N-	(A)8	generality group and control on the control of the state
	DISCOUNT TERMS			<del></del>				b. RATING	Journal			
TION UNLESS BLOCK IS MARKED b2High			13a. THIS CONTRACT IS A RATED ORDER UNDER				14. METHOD OF SOLICITATION					
☐ SEE SCHEDULE			DPAS (15 CFR 700)				□RFQ □IFB □RFP					
5. DELIVER TO	CODE			16. ADMIN	STERED	BY			cor	EICE		
J.S. Department of H								nd Securi				
Immigration and Cust								oms Enfo	rcemen	t .		
125 I Street, N.W	Room 2208			425 I Rm 22		eet, NV	W					
Vashington DC 20536						n DC 20	0536					
<u> </u>	·											
7a. CONTRACTOR/ CODE 10	2793460000	0 FACILITY CODE		18a. PAYM	ENT WILL	BE MADE BY	ſ		COL	DRO	)	
O BOX 25604 LBUQUERQUE NM 871250	0604			Offic Attn: 801 I	e of Pak Stre	Detent lo Car	tion & mpos, .W., S	s Enforce Removal 202-732- Suite 800	l -7424			
ELEPHONE NO.												
176. CHECK IF REMITTANCE IS DIFFEREN	NT AND PUT SUCH A	DDRESS IN OFFER			T INVOICE		ESS SHOW	N IN BLOCK 18a t vi	JNLESS BLO	OCK BEL	ow	
19. ITEM NO.	SCHEDULE	20. E OF SUPPLIES/SERV	ICES .			21. 22. WITTY UNI		23. INIT PRICE			24. AMOU	<b>श</b>
Tax ID Numbe	r: 85-027	78732										
DUNS Number:	10279346	50 ·				İ			1			
}	•	·			.   .	l	1		1			
Period of Pe	rformance:	06/06/200	05 to 09/30	/2006								
0001 Airflight an 13,164,440.0		sportation	Services:			1 LC						
Transportati day from Tus	con Intern	ational Ai	irport in T	uscon,	r				13,16	4,44	0.00	)
AZ - USA to			cional Airp	ort,						٠.		
. (Use Revers	e and/or Attach A	aditional Shee										
EE SCHEDULE								_		. á .	, .	
27a. SOLICITATION INCORPORATES	BY REFERENCE	FAR 52.212-1, 5	1	0	10	T	JIE	= 11	I)M	M	<b>U</b>	
27b. CONTRACT/PURCHASE ORDER	RINCORPORATES	BY REFERENC	IH	12	17	1	NC	١٠٠٠ ر			1	
28. CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE. CON ALL ITEMS SET FORTH OR OTHER	TRACTOR AGREES	S TO FURNISH,	TH	144	19	u	HI	CH	RE	CU	[[	KL
SHEETS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS			<b>ان</b>	. '	• ,	. —		1007		<u>~</u>	774	~~~
a, SIGNATURE OF OFFEROR/CONTRACTO	)R		CLD	DRI	ICH	445	st	15BF	10	5	$\mathcal{C}$	$\mathcal{M}$

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION PREVIOUS EDITION IS NOT USABLE

30b. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

(CBP) AS AN ICE CONTRACT UNDER HOURD-Ob-C-00053

19. ITEM NO.		20. SCHEDULE OF SUPPL	ES/SERVICE	ES ,		21. QUANTITY	22, UNIT	23 UNIT F		24. AMOUN	т
	Mexico Cit	ty, Mexico pursuan	t to t	he requirem	ents						
	i	n C, Statement of		•						•	
		,		•							
	Obligated	Award Amount per	Base A	ward Number	ed	ĺ					
	HSBP1005C	00932 is \$13,164,4	40.00.		•	}					
						ĺ			^		
	****THIS (	CONTRACT HAS BEEN	TRANSE	ERRED FROM							
	DHS/CUSTON	AS & BORDER PROTEC	TION-	(CBP) TO	and the state of t						
	DHS/IMMIGE	RATION & CUSTOMS E	NFORCE	MENT (ICE),		1		-	- 1		•
	OFFICE OF	ACQUISITION MANAG	EMENT	(OAM), EFFE	CTIVE	ł					
	5/16/2006.	REFERENCE MOD P	00004	OF ·		[				•	
	HSBP1005C0	00932 FOR FURTHER	DETAIL	. THE CONT	RACT	·			1		
	NUMBER IS	BEING CHANGED TO	ICE CO	NTRACT NO.							
	HSCEOP-06-	-C-00053. (REFERE	NCE PO	0005 FOR	,	j ·					
	DETAILS.) *	***							İ		
'	•								. [		
	Obligated	Amount: \$13,164,4	40.00						. [		
1	• .								. [		
	FOR INQUIR	RIES:							- 1		
1									- [		
ł	Program PO	C: Pablo Campos,	202-7	32 b6					1	•	
[		•			•						
<b>[</b> :	Procuremen	t POC: Tricia Jac	ckson-	Harris,		1, 1			}		
ļ:	202-305	b6							1		
;	Total amou	nt of award: \$13,1	64,44	0.00. The			- 1		[		
	obligation	for this award is	show	n in box 26.	•						
}							.				
				· ·							
32a. QUANTITY I	IN COLUMN 21 HAS		PTED, AN	D CONFORMS TO TH	E CONTRA	CT, EXCEPT	ΓAS				•
RECEIVE	D INS	PECTED NOTE	D:	· ·							
32b. SIGNATURE	OF AUTHORIZED	GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIV	Æ.	32c. DATE	32d. PRIN	ITED NAME	AND T	ITLE OF AUT	(ORIŽED G	OVERNMENT REPRE	SENTATIVE
	PRESS OF AUTUO	DIZED COVEDNIA FAIT DEDDECE	ATATO (F		206 TELE	BUONE MUI		OF AUTHORIZ	ED COVED	NINENT DEPOSEEN	FATILIE
32e. MAILING AU	DRESS OF AUTHO	RIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESE	NIAIIVE		1321. IELE	FHONE NON	NDER !	JE AUTHORIZ	ED GOVER	NMENT REPRESEN	MINE
					32g. E-MA	AIL OF AUTH	ORIZE	D GOVERNM	ENT REPRE	SENTATIVE	
		•				٠.					
33. SHIP NUMBE	R	34. VOUCHER NUMBER	35. AMOU	NT VERIFIED	36. PAYM	ENT				37. CHECK NUMBI	R
			CORRECT	FOR						,	
PARTIAL	FINAL				COV	IPLETE	F	PARTIAL [	FINAL		
38. S/R ACCOUN	T NUMBER	39. S/R VOUCHER NUMBER	40. PAID E	34				,			
					,						
41a. I CERTIFY TI	HIS ACCOUNT IS C	CORRECT AND PROPER FOR PAY			42a. RI	CEIVED BY	(Print)				
41b. SIGNATURE	41b. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICER 41c. DATE					RECEIVED AT (Location)					
		:			720. K	-SEIVED AT	LUCA		· .		
					. 42c. DA	TE REC'D (	Y/MM	/DD) ·	42d. TOTA	L CONTAINERS	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									

	IODIFICATION OF CONTRACT	1 CONTRACT ID COOR PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDAL NITAROGE CATION NO.	E 4 TERMINOTONIE	4. REQUISITION PURCHASE REC. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. OF CONTROLLS
P00802	07/26/2006	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. 67 SECRECATED SEE, SCHEDULE
6.550ED 8Y	CODE ICE	
·	The state of the s	The state of the s
W.S. Dept. Of Homeland		U.S. Dept. Of Homeland Security
Immigration and Customs 425 I Street, NW	ELIOICEMENT	Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Rm 2208		425 I Street, NW
Washington DC 20536		Washington DC 20536
II. NAME AND ALDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	Ma, seed coordy State and ZIF Code)	(A) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
isi aviation services in	NC	NAME OF THE PARTY
PO BOX 25604	•	SE DATED (SEE (YEW 11)
LEUQUERQUE NM 871250604	4	***************************************
	•	198 MODEJOS TION OF CONTRACTIONEDES NO
	,	x 18A MODEICATION OF CONTRACTIONDER NO. HSCEOP-06-C-00053
		HSCEOP-06-J-00359
		DE DATED (SEE TEW YI)
<sup>∞0€</sup> 1027934600000	FACILITY CODE	06/26/2006
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	STO ASSEMBLENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above represent selectation is amonde	tocat forb in hom 14. The hear and their	specified for recognited thinks List automated. It's not recognited
vitus of his amendaseri you desire to that retargree to the activities and this amenda	ge an offer already splimitled, such change ment, and is received price to the common to	AND DATE SPECIFIED WAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by imaging the state by Massimum or Main, provided each takey on or lable makes the first ship according.
LACCOUNTRY, AND APPROPRIATION D	ATA (il required)	Net Increase: \$5,915,508.00
SEE ATTACHMENT A	The state of the s	
12. THE TER OILY APPLE	es to modification of contracts/of	ROCKS. IT MOSFIES THE CONTRACTIONDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
COURT NO. BY 11 BM 1500.		THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
2. THE ASOVE NUMBERED SHEET SH	- AMALANA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (much as changed in paying office, SEASTHCREETY OF FAR 43,109(b).
X THE ABOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION OF SEC	CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REET FORTH IN THEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE DESCRIPTION OF PURSUANT	FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (much as changed in paying office, SEASTHCREETY OF FAR 43,109(b).
2: THE ASOVE NUMBERED SOLD, INC.   SI	CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REET FORTH IN THEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE DESCRIPTION OF PURSUANT	FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (much as changed in paying office, SEASTHCREETY OF FAR 43,109(b).
X THE ABOVE NUMBERED ACCORDANCE OF THE SUPPLEMENTAL AS	CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REET FORTH IN THEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE DESCRIPTION OF PURSUANT	ESCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changed in paping office, as Althority of Far 41,1010).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF
2. THE ASCIVE NUMBERED ACCORDANCE OF A SECONDARY OF	CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO HE ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH  PRESULENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN  Odification and subtrafty)  Els not	ESCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changed in paping office, as Althority of Far 41,1010).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF
2. THE ASONE NUMBERED SECTION OF ASSENDANCE OF A SUPPLEMENTAL AS D. OTTER (Specify type of the Lapportant): Controller 12.	CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE CREET WITH PURSUANT TO THE CREET WITH PURSUANT OF THE STATE OF THE	ESCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changed in paping office, as Althority of Far 41,1010).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  India and recorn movies to the (source of the (source)).
2. THE ASOVE NUMBERED SEPTEMBERTAL AS  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AS  D. OTHER (Specify type of the  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 9  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMERICANTIMODIF  DEX. 10 Number: 85-027	CONTRACTION OF IS MODIFIED TO REET FORTH IN TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE PRESENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN OUTSIDENCE AND AUGUSTON AND AUGUSTON OF SENTING SOCIAL TEMPORAL PROPERTY OF SENTING SOCIAL PROPERTY OF SENTING	ESCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changed in paping office, as Althority of Far 41,1010).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  India and recorn movies to the (source of the (source)).
2. THE ASOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF A SUPPLEMENTAL AS D. OTHER (Specify tops of the LIMPORTANT): Contractor 2. LIMPORTANT: Contractor 2. LIMPORTANT: Contractor 2. LIMPORTANT: Contractor 3. LIMPORTANT: Co	CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORTED IN THE PURSUANT TO THE PROPERTY IN THE PURSUANT TO THE PURSUANT TO THE PURSUANT TO THE PURSUANT TO THE PURSUANT AND THE PURSUANT THE PU	ESCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changed in paping office, as Althority of Far 41,1010).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  India and recorn movies to the (source of the (source)).
2. THE ASOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF A SUPPLEMENTAL AS D. OTHER (Specify tops of the LIMPORTANT): Contractor 2. LIMPORTANT: Contractor 2. LIMPORTANT: Contractor 2. LIMPORTANT: Contractor 3. LIMPORTANT: Co	CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO REPORTED IN THE PURSUANT TO THE PROPERTY IN THE PURSUANT TO THE PURSUANT TO THE PURSUANT TO THE PURSUANT TO THE PURSUANT AND THE PURSUANT THE PU	ESCT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changed in paping office, as Althority of Far 41,1010).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  India and recorn movies to the (source of the (source)).
E IMPORTANT: Controlor 95  E IMPORTANT: Controlor 95  14. DESCRIFTION OF AMERICANTIMODIF  DOWN Number: 85-927  DUNS Number: 10279346  DPTION FERIOD I (10/01)	CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO RET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE PRESENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN DISTRICT AND ADMINISTRATION (OF SERVING TO SERVING THE SOCIAL PROPERTY OF THE SOCIA	FEET THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as disposed in paying office, of AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b)).  IT TE AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).
X THE ABOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF A SUPPLEMENTAL AS D. DITER/Specify (AM OF THE SUPPLEMENTAL AS THE DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAL ODE TEX 10 Number: 85-027 DUNS Number: 10279346 OPTION PERIOD I (10/01) The purpose of this Mo	CONTRACTION OF IS MODIFIED TO RESTORMENT IN THE 14 PURSUANT TO THE SECOND INTO PURSUANT OF THE SECOND AND THE SECOND INTO PURSUANT DESCRIPTION (Organized by UCF section bead \$7.32 0 /2005 - 09/30/2006)  diffication is to refl	FEET THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as disposed in paying office, of AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b)).  IT TE AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).
E IMPORTANT: Contract  D. DITER (Specify tons of the series of this Months of the series of this Months of the series of the ser	contraction der is modified to refl contraction dem is pursuant to the contraction dem is pursuant to the contraction and subjectly)  Die not	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changed in paying office, and the authority of part 41,103(b).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF THE 41,103(b).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:  IT TO AUTHORITY OF THE AUTHORITY O
E THE ABOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF S	contraction der is modified to refl contraction dem is pursuant to the contraction dem is pursuant to the contraction and subjectly)  Die not	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, and the Administrative of Past 44,103(b).  If the Ad
E INFORTANT: Controller B5-027 DUNS Number: 85-027 DUNS Number: 85-027 DUNS Number: 10279346 OPTION FERIOD I (10/01) The purpose of this Mo.  1) To extend the period  2) To add \$ 64 2006 through September	contraction der is modified to refl contraction dem is pursuant to the contraction dem is pursuant to the contraction and subjectly)  Die not	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, and the Administrative of Past 44,103(b).  If the Ad
E THE ABOVE NUMBERED AND SHEET	CONTRACTION OF IS MODIFIED TO RESTORM IN THE MAN A PURSUANT TO THE PROPERTY OF THE SECOND CONTRACT AND ADDRESS OF THE SECOND CONTRACT OF	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, and the Administrative of Past 44,103(b).  If the Ad
E THE ABOVE NUMBERED SEPTEMBENTAL AS CONTROL C	CONTRACTION OF IS MODIFIED TO RESTORM IN THE MAY PURSUANT TO THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE PURSUANT	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, and including of FAR 43,1930).  THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, and such as the satisfaction of such as the satisfaction of such as the satisfaction of such as the satisfaction of such as the period of such as the pe
2. THE ABOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF A SECTION O	CONTRACTION OF IS MODIFIED TO RESTORM IN THE MAY PURSUANT TO THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE PURSUANT	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.  THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).  THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).  THE AUTHORITY OF THE 43,103(b).  THE AUTHORITY OF THE AUTHORITY OF THE PARTY OF THE AUTHORITY OF THE PARTY OF THE AUTHORITY OF THE A
2. THE ABOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF A SECTION O	CONTRACTION OF IS MODIFIED TO RESTORM IN THE MAY PURSUANT TO THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE PURSUANT	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.  THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 41,1030).  THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 41,1030.
2. THE ABOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF A SECTION O	CONTRACTION OF IS MODIFIED TO RESTORM IN THE MAY PURSUANT TO THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE REPURSUANT PROPERTY OF THE PURSUANT	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, and anti-court of Far 43,000).  IT TO AUTHORITY OF:
2. THE ABOVE NUMBERED SECTION OF A SECTION O	CONTRACTION OF IS MODIFIED TO RET FORTH IN THE 14 PURSUANT TO THE SECOND INTO PURSUANT TO THE SECOND INTO PURSUANT TO THE SECOND INTO PURSUANT TO THE SECOND INTO PURSUANT IN THE SECOND INTO PURSUANT	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.  THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 41,1030).  THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 41,1030.

01/56/2006 15:18 2026/52/19

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT SENG CONTINUED CONTINUATION SHEET #SCEOP-06-C-00053/MSCEOP-06-J-00359/200001 2 NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

merio.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	OUANTITY	1	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
143	(B)	(C)	(C)	(≥)	(E)
•	3) To exercise CLINs 13.0 and 14.0 for Chartered Fassenger Air Transportation Service as noted below:	A Commence of the Confession o	o water has		de de la companya de
	Discount Teres:			Ł	- Parising P
	Aug-06			***	******
004	CLIN 14.0 - Chartered Passenger Air Transportation Sept-06	1	ea		
					b4 .
005	CLIN 15.0 - Bus Tickets Additional funding for Jul-06 through Sept-06	1	PO		
					•
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		, <b>.</b>		
	REQUISITION NO(S): DRO-06-RQ2021 & DRO-06-RQ2014				
	THIS MODIFICATION INCREASES THE TOTAL OBLIGATED AWARD AMOUNT FROM \$2,922,504.00 BY \$5,915.508.00 TO \$8,838,012.00				
	All other terms and conditions of Delivery Order HSCBOP-06-J-00359 remain unchanged.				
	NOTE: All services under this Task Order shell be performed in accordance with Section C - Statement of Work under Contract No. HSCSOP-06-C-60053 (formerly HSBP1003C80932).	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	The state of the s		
	FOR INQUIRIES:				
N. (III. and Annual Property Control of the Control	Program POC: Art Howard, 202-732 b6 Pablo Campos, 202-732 b6	A PARTY OF THE PAR			
	Procurement POC: Tricia Jackson-Harris, 202-305 66				
eriffetivelliseeringsbyellisee	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: One (1) original and one (1) copy of the invoice/voucher document shall be submitted to the Program Office FOC (See Block				
incate a constant	Continued			Ì	
	venuele de la constant de la constan		N. Jackson, S. C.		
			-		

OFFICIAL FORM THE (F-BE) Spondard by CCA FAR ARE CFES STATES

PEFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT SERVE CONTINUES ESCEDE-06-C-00053/ESCEDE-06-J-00359/200001 CSI AVIATION SERVICES INC TEN NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES CHANTETY UNIT UNIT PRICE ALC: NO (A) (5) (C) (0) ÇZ, \$ **7** } 21) with a copy to the Contracting Officer/Contract Administrator (See Slock 5). The program official sest warify that the goods and services have been received/accepted prior to invoice processing by the Dalles Firents Center. NSN 7540-05-192-1927 CETTOWN FORM 1994-600 Sponsored by 650A FAR ME CREEKE SELECT

化为为公司基础的 医二种性性病

CO/10 EN

ICE ESCONESIEM

3036163414

81:91 988E/9C/48

## ATTACHMENT A

REQUISITION NUMBER:

DRO-06-RQ2021

PROJECT

TASK

FUND PROGRAM

ORGANIZATION OBJECT

UDF AMT

b2High

SOSETESATA TOE BEOCCISEMENT